

Winter Storage Price List 2024/25

705.738.3463

<u>centrepointmarina@hotmail.ca</u> <u>www.centrepointmarina.ca</u>

Winterize PWC Outboards (includes lower unit oil change labour) I/O (includes Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater I/O (spengare foot) I/O (bean land filter change) I/O (bean land filter change) I/O (bean land filter change) I/O (bean land Sides, top deck, and swim platform) I/O (bean land Sides, top deck, a	Winterization	
PWC Outboards (includes lower unit oil change labour) I/O (includes lower unit oil change labour) 195 I/O (includes lower unit oil change labour) 195 225 Water Systems Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater 135/hr Engine oil and filter change 65 Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean 9.50 Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) 9.50 Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 21' – 25' 85.00 26' – 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		Flat rate
Outboards (includes lower unit oil change labour) I/O (includes lower unit oil change labour) I/O (includes lower unit oil change labour) Water Systems Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater Engine oil and filter change Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Bottom Clean Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax Flat rate Up to 20' 35.00 21' – 25' 85.00 Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		
I/O (includes lower unit oil change labour) Water Systems Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater Engine oil and filter change Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Syring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax Price per foot 9.50 Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) 9.50 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax Flat rate Up to 20' 35.00 21' – 25' 85.00 26' – 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		140
Water Systems Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater Engine oil and filter change 65 Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax Flat rate Up to 20' 35.00 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00	•	195
Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater Engine oil and filter change Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Flat rate Up to 20' 35.00 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00	, a (manager and an arranger and arranger)	225
Sinks, shower, transom shower, holding tank, live wells, ballasts, A/C, generator, water heater Engine oil and filter change Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Flat rate Up to 20' 35.00 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00	Makey Customs	
A/C, generator, water heater 135/hr Engine oil and filter change 65 Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean 9.50 Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) 9.50 Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 35.00 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' 175.00 Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		
Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Flat rate Up to 20' 21' – 25' 25' 26' – 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		135/hr
Cleaning Price per foot Bottom Clean Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Flat rate Up to 20' 21' – 25' 25' 26' – 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		
Bottom Clean 9.50 Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) 9.50 Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 35.00 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' 175.00 Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00	Engine oil and filter change	65
Bottom Clean 9.50 Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) 9.50 Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) 23.00 Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 35.00 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' 175.00 Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00	Cleaning	
Exterior power wash (sides, top deck, and swim platform) Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Flat rate Up to 20' 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		Price per foot
Spring Clean Interior (includes canvas clean) Spring Exterior Wash and Wax 23.00 Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 21' - 25' 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00 Flat rate 85.00		
Spring Exterior Wash and Wax Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 21' - 25' 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Flat rate 85.00 Flat rate 85.00		
Haul out with owner's trailer Up to 20' 21' - 25' 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		
## Plat rate Up to 20' 21' - 25' 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) ### Flat rate Up to 20' ### Flat rate Up to 20' ### 85.00	Spring Exterior Wash and Wax	23.00
## Plat rate Up to 20' 21' - 25' 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) ### Flat rate Up to 20' ### Flat rate Up to 20' ### 85.00		
Up to 20' 21' - 25' 85.00 26' - 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00	Haul out with owner's trailer	
21' – 25' 26' – 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate Up to 20' 85.00		
26' – 30' Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Up to 20' 175.00 Flat rate 85.00	·	
Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer) Flat rate 85.00		
Up to 20' Flat rate 85.00	26' – 30'	1/5.00
Up to 20'	Haul out and Blocking (with marina trailer)	
The state of		
21' – 24'		
	·	85.00

Hydraulic Haul out and Blocking	
25' – 36'	Per foot 19.00
Storage – October to May 15 th	
Indoor	Per foot 35.00
Outdoor – covered	28.00
Outdoor	14.00
Indoor or shrink wrap PWC	300.00 Flat rate
Shrink Wrap	
	Per foot

20.00

22.00

26.00

28.00

30.00

Materials ie. oil and filter are extra.

Price per foot is measured LOA (Length Overall)

Please specify if you would like Genuine Volvo or Yamaha parts and oil.

Drop-off anytime at your convenience by water or land.

Notes:

Up to 18'

19' - 24'

25' - 27'

28' - 30'

31' - 36'